
Page 1 of 4 2023 Meeting Attendance Updated 2023-12-14

Date Present Absent Reason

Monday January 16 x

Monday January 30 x

Monday February 13 x

Monday February 27 x

Monday March 20 x

Tuesday April 11 x

Monday April 24 x

Monday May 8 Cancelled

Monday May 29 x

Monday June 12 x

Monday July 10 x

Monday July 24 Cancelled

Tuesday August 8 x

Tuesday September 5 x

Monday September 18 x

Monday October 16 x

Monday October 30 x

Tuesday November 14 Cancelled

Monday November 27 x

Monday December 11 x

Date Present Absent Reason

Monday January 16 x

Monday January 30 x

Monday February 13 x

Monday February 27 x

Monday March 20 x

Monday April 24 x

Monday May 29 x

Monday June 12 x

Monday July 10 x

Tuesday August 8 x

Tuesday September 5 x

Monday September 18 x

Monday October 16 x

Monday October 30 x

Monday November 27 x

Friday December 1 x

Monday December 11 x

Date Present Absent Reason

Thursday March 9 x

Monday April 3 x

Thursday August 3 x

Wednesday, December 13 x

Councillor Agostino Attendance for Regular Meetings of City Council

Councillor Agostino Attendance for Special Meetings of City Council

Councillor Agostino Attendance for In Camera Meetings of City Council
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Councillor Agostino currently serves on the following Standing Committees:

Community Services Standing Committee

Environment and Transportation Standing Committee

Date Present Absent Reason

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday January 4 Cancelled

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday January 25 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday February 1 x

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday February 22 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday March 1 x

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday March 29 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday April 5 Cancelled

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday April 26 Cancelled

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday May 3 Cancelled

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday May 24 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday June 7 Cancelled

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday June 28 Cancelled

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday July 5 Cancelled

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday July 26 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday August 2 Cancelled

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday September 6 x

Councillor Agostino Attendance for Standing Committee Meetings

2
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Date Present Absent Reason

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday September 27 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday October 4 x

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday October 25 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday November 1 x

Environment and Transportation Standing 

Committee

Wednesday November 29 x

Community Services Standing Committee

Wednesday December 6 x

Councillor Agostino currently serves on the following committees:

New City Hall Esplanade Committee YQG Board of Directors

TWEPI Board of Directors

Windsor Detroit Tunnel Corporation

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board of Directors

Windsor Licensing Commission

Windsor Public Library Board

Date Present Absent Reason

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                         

January 19, 2023 x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                         

February 3, 2023 (Special) x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                         

February 16, 2023 x

Windsor Public Library Board

Tuesday February 21 x

International Relations Committee    March 

8, 2023 x 

TWEPI Board of Directors

March 9, 2023 x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                           

March 23, 2023 x

Windsor Licensing Commission

Wednesday March 29 x

Windsor Detroit Tunnel Corporation     

March 30, 2023 x

Windsor Public Library Board

April 18, 2023 x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                              

April 20, 2023 x

Councillor Agostino Attendance for Committee Meetings

Councillor Agostino Attendance for Standing Committee Meetings
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Date Present Absent Reason

TWEPI Board of Directors

April 20, 2023 x

New City Hall Esplanade Committee

Friday April 21 x

International Relations Committee      May 

10, 2023 x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                              

May 18, 2023 x

Windsor Licensing Commission

June 1, 2023 x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                              

June 15, 2023 x

TWEPI Board of Directors

June 15, 2023 x

Windsor Public Library Board

June 19, 2023 x

Windsor Detroit Tunnel Corporation       

June 29, 2023 x

International Relations Committee      July 

31, 2023 x

Windsor Public Library Board

August 29, 2023 x

Windsor Public Library Board

September 19, 2023 x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                              

September 21, 2023 x

Windsor Detroit Tunnel Corporation     

September 28, 2023 x

TWEPI Board of Directors

October 12, 2023 x

Windsor Essex County Health Unit Board 

of Directors                                              

November 20, 2023 x

TWEPI Board of Directors

December 14, 2023 x

Windsor Detroit Tunnel Corporation     

December 14, 2023 x

Councillor Agostino Attendance for Committee Meetings
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